

G.R-563/20
Reg.-253/21

09.04.2021

Today is fixed for appearance.

One accused person on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Another accused person on C/B is absent by filing petition.

P.O has been transferred.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.08.2021 for appearance.

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M (I/C)
A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M (I/C)
A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.