

GR 563/20

CIS no: 253/2021

27/8/24

No E.R of W.A is received from the P.S. in respect of the accused Pabir Roy and Rinku Roy.

Issue fresh W/A against the said accused.

P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 30/11/24 for e/r of w/a.

Sd/-

ACJM-2 (I/C)