

GR 563/20
CIS no: 253/2021

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

03-09-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No E.R of W.A is received from the P.S. in respect of the accused Pabir Roy and Rinku Roy.

Issue reminder.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 29-11-2025 for ER of WA.

D/c by me:

Sd/ D. Ganguly
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court Raghunathpur